
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Scarsdale Project 217 days Mon 12/4/23 Tue 10/1/24
2 Fox Meadow (Ogden Rd to Wayside Ln) 20.2 wks Mon 12/4/23 Mon 4/22/24
3 Excavate 12.8 wks Mon 12/4/23 Thu 2/29/24
4 Christmas 0 days Mon 12/25/23 Mon 12/25/23
5 Install Pipe (1,200) 13 wks Mon 1/1/24 Fri 3/29/24
6 Backfill and Temp Pave 50 days Thu 2/1/24 Wed 4/10/24
7 Final Pave and Line Stripe 1.6 wks Thu 4/11/24 Mon 4/22/24
8 Fox Meadow Rd (Wayside Ln to Crain Rd) 28.4 wks Mon 3/18/24 Tue 10/1/24
9 Excavate / Backfill / Temp Pave 18.8 wks Thu 4/11/24 Tue 8/20/24
10 Excavate / Backfill / Temp Pave 75 days Mon 3/18/24 Fri 6/28/24
11 Install Pipe (1,400) 16 wks Thu 4/11/24 Wed 7/31/24
12 Final Pave and Line Stripe 5 wks Wed 8/28/24 Tue 10/1/24
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Project: Brian Final
Date: Mon 12/4/23


